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2024/25 8th round, Match #37
Friday, 21.09.2024, 12:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 23°C.

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

1 : 2

«UCSA» Tarasivka

12 Baida Nazar
6 Strads Maksym
21 Klymenko Vladyslav
22 Yurechko Ihor
13 Kozlov Artem
29 Paliukh Serhii (C)
7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
8 Falkovskyi Danylo
77 Bandurin Oleksii
19 Borysenko Vladyslav
11 Buriak Ruslan

Substitutes
1 Sledzevskyi Andrii
53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro
14 Polovyi Volodymyr
17 Khussin Tymofii
55 Kuzmovych Valentyn
15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav
99 Varianyk Vitalii
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr

Coach
Shapovalov Volodymyr

70 Fedotov Nikita
33 Selin Yevgen
4 Makhniev Dmytro
29 Dediaiev Andrii
24 Zozulia Oleksii
80 Kazakov Maksym
5 Yevdokymov Anton (C)
73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon
7 Houlart Habriel
20 Kharchenko Matvii
9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos Vendi

Substitutes
12 Barantsov Kyrylo
55 Sherstianykh Roman
18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav
6 Yuvkhymets Roman
27 Debelko Roman
90 Sytnykov Mykyta
8 Kireiev Andrii
15 Prykhodko Nazar
21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus
77 Myshenko Bohdan
44 Demydenko Andrii
17 Khovaiko Kyrylo

Coach
Chyrykal Dmytro

Referee:
Tytov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Podvalnyi Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Bakhmetiev Andrii
4th Official:
Petrenko Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Yermakova Oksana
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, 2024/25, 8th round, Match #37
Friday, 21.09.2024, 12:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 23°C.

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia 1 : 2 «UCSA» Tarasivka
30' 33 Selin Yevgen

77 Bandurin Oleksii 38'

21 Klymenko Vladyslav 40'

46' 33 Selin Yevgen
18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav

65' 5 Yevdokymov Anton
27 Debelko Roman

65' 7 Houlart Habriel
21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus

65' 20 Kharchenko Matvii
77 Myshenko Bohdan

19 Borysenko Vladyslav
99 Varianyk Vitalii 78'

11 Buriak Ruslan
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr 78'

80' 24 Zozulia Oleksii
8 Kireiev Andrii

7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
14 Polovyi Volodymyr 83'

86' 27 Debelko Roman

77 Bandurin Oleksii
15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav 90+2'

22 Yurechko Ihor 90+4'

90+5' 4 Makhniev Dmytro

28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr 90+6'

6 Strads Maksym FT

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


